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Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited and The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited take no responsibility for the
contents of this announcement, make no representation as to its accuracy or completeness and expressly disclaim any liability
whatsoever for any loss howsoever arisen from or in reliance upon the whole or any part of the contents of this announcement.

A. General information

Issuer

Guarantor (where applicable)

Trading suspension

Withdrawal of listing

Status

B. Structured products information

Notice of Suspension of Trading and Withdrawal of Listing

J.P. Morgan Structured Products B.V.

JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association

14 June 2024

Time: 09:00

19 June 2024

(with effect from the close of trading on the Stock Exchange)
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Stock code

10045

14433

21395

23249

49509

49960

62717

64100

Ol | N|o|al~lwiN P

66291

[
©

67135

11.

67144

C. Additional information

1. Pursuant to Listing Rule 15A.83, all the above structured products in issue as of the close of trading of the Stock Exchange

on the business day immediately preceding trading suspension were wholly held by the Issuer group.

2. In the case of callable bull/bear contracts ("CBBCs"), if a Mandatory Call Event (as defined in the terms and conditions of the
CBBCs) occurs prior to the effective time of withdrawal of listing, such series of CBBCs will be terminated pursuant to its terms
and conditions.
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