### **Disclaimer**

Hong Kong Exchanges and Clearing Limited and The Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited take no responsibility for the contents of this announcement, make no representation as to its accuracy or completeness and expressly disclaim any liability whatsoever for any loss howsoever arisen from or in reliance upon the whole or any part of the contents of this announcement.

# Notice of Suspension of Trading and Withdrawal of Listing

#### A. General information

Issuer J.P. Morgan Structured Products B.V.

Guarantor (where applicable) JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association

Trading suspension Date: 14 June 2024 Time: 09:00

Withdrawal of listing Date: 19 June 2024 (with effect from the close of trading on the Stock Exchange)

Status New announcement

## **B. Structured products information**

	Stock code
1.	10045
2.	14433
3.	21395
4.	23249
5.	49509
6.	49960
7.	62717
8.	64100
9.	66291
10.	67135
11.	67144

### C. Additional information

1. Pursuant to Listing Rule 15A.83, all the above structured products in issue as of the close of trading of the Stock Exchange on the business day immediately preceding trading suspension were wholly held by the Issuer group.

2. In the case of callable bull/bear contracts ("CBBCs"), if a Mandatory Call Event (as defined in the terms and conditions of the CBBCs) occurs prior to the effective time of withdrawal of listing, such series of CBBCs will be terminated pursuant to its terms and conditions.

Date :	13 June 2024	

Page 1 of 1 v 1.0.0